Transportation during the Blues Festival

Need transportation during the Blues Festival? For the convenience of Festival guests, Corre Caminos will offer a Shuttle Service to and from Gough Park during festival hours. Please refer to the schedule below. The special Blues Fest fee is $2.50 per person one way and $5.00 round trip. Children 5 and under are free. Sure beats trying to find parking. SAVE YOURSELF A HEADACHE and “GET ON THE BUS!” Call 388-3180 for more information.  

Corre Cantinas is available from 5:30 pm and 1:30 am. Call Cantinas at 388-1813. Price for Cantinas $3.50 per person one way, $7.00 round trip.
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Saturday, May 28 & Sunday May 29, 2016






Terminal
10:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM

1:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:50 PM
4:50 PM
Holiday Inn Express
10:53 AM
11:53 AM
12:53 PM

1:53 PM
2:53 PM
3:53 PM
4:53 PM
Roadway Inn
10:56 AM
11:56 AM
12:56 PM

1:56 PM
2:56 PM
3:56 PM
4:56 PM
KOA Campground
Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU

Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU
Ft Bayard Armory
Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU

Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU
Call 4 PU
Wal Mart
10:59 AM
11:59 AM
12:59 PM

1:59 PM
2:59 PM
3:59 PM
4:59 PM
Verizon Parking Lot
    Flag
Flag
Flag

Flag
Flag
Flag
Flag
Arbys
Flag 
Flag
Flag

Flag
Flag
Flag
Flag
Motel 6
11:10 AM
12:10 PM
1:10 PM

2:10 PM
3:10 PM
4:10 PM
5:10 PM
Comfort Inn
11:13 AM
12:13 PM
1:13 PM

2:13 PM
3:13 PM
4:13 PM
5:13 PM
Econo Lodge
11:16 AM
12:16 PM
1:16 PM

2:16 PM
3:16 PM
4:16 PM
5:16 PM

Gough Park
11:28 AM
12:28 PM
1:28 PM

2:28 PM
3:28 PM
4:28 PM
5:28 PM


